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Descripllion

NIKONW DIGITAL CAMER W/ CASE N

{(0124879)

SONEY MPRG MOVTR CAMRRA W/
CASE

JVG ADDY DIGITAL VIDED
CAMFERA

1995 GMC SUPRRTOR BUS VTN
58267

149494 CHREVY RLUEBRIRD BUS VTN

BELYUE

1994 CHEVY BLUEBIRD BU3 VIN

71429

1590 FORD FE0O0 DUMF VIN
42140

1999 FORD CROWN VIC VIN
06560

1995 PLYMOUTII ACCLAIM VIN
66008

1995 CHEVY JUBURBAN 25H00
VIN 96627

2003 FORD CROWN VIC VIN
TRATY

199% EMC SUPRRTOR BUS VTN
59413

199¢ FORD CROWN VIC VIN
T00AE

FORD CROWN VIC VIN 07898
2003 FORD CROWN VIC VIN
18418

1984 DOLGE VAN RAM VIN
30687

1984 CHRVY BLUEBIRD BUS VIN

715489
1980 CIEVY SCHOOL BUS G30
VIN 07445

1554 CIILVY BLUEEIRD BUS VIN

68758
1998 GMC RBUS VTN 18B/7/7

1220 FORD DIESET. SUTER DUTY

MABON DUMFP VIN 30988

1980 FORD DTRSERT SUPER DUTY

MASON DUMF VIN 308882
MOGRAW EDISON CENERATOR
WESTERN FLOW

WESTERN FLOW

WAUSAU FTOW

MEYERS PLOW

=

=

= A r A

Price Oty

H =

1,075.00

Yirh 00
1,125.00

950,00
1,000.00

725.00
2,200.00
3,700, 00
1,175.00
1,500.00

3,000.00
3,100.00

325.00
1,250.00

§75.00
1,350.00

3,%00.00
3,700.00

4,200,00

750.00
500.00
Z225.00

50.00
525.00
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STEVE MIRAMTI T326956EET

04-26-2007
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Sales
Item Description
30 HENDERSON CH1EEF SALYTER NO
STANDS
31 RADAR FOLTCE TRAFFIC BOARD
VIN Q1l0&5 NO KEYS FOR BACK
3 ARMY COMPRESSOR & WELDFR ON
TRAILER
33 zZOON ROAD PLOW
34 GOOD ROAD FLOW
35 GOOD ROAD PT.OW
a6 GOOD ROAD PLOW
a7 FRESTA PLOW
38 GENERATOR ON TRAILER
19 RADAR BOARD
40 1992 [ORD F350 MASON DuMp
VIN 6002
4z 1989 DODGE RAM 150 VIN
B4244
41 1989 DODCE RAM 150 VIN
4244
160 COMPUTER MONITORS
161 COMPUTER CPUTS
162 IlF QFFICE JET PRO PRINTCR
163 CUMMINS SHRENDDER
194 BOX OF CANON TONERS
189 BOX OF POTTCE RADTOS
191 CABLE MONEM & RENTTH VIR
193 PHONFE, TRTNTRR & MTSC
FTRCTRONICS
157 BROTER LASER PRTNTER
188 3 XKEROX TONERS
1590 HPF TASFR JET PRTNTER
164 SHARP FRINTING CALCULATER
165 MULTI TECH MODEM
166 PRLINIEE DESE
167 MOBLLE VI&810N, CAMBERAS &
PARY'S
186 HF LASERJET PRINTER
183 6 POLICE CAR COMPUTERS
182 2 POLICE CAER COMPUTERS
184 BOX QOF CELL PIHONES
181A MINOLTA CAMERA
181 FLASIHLIGIT BATTERY CIARGLE
180 SUCLAGSES
179 BOYX OF POLAROID CAMERMAS
168 SEARE ROW ROAT
169 RIVAL SFACFKE HEATER
170 GYM BAGS & BLANKET

AUCTTON TTQUIDATTON
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PLAINSBORC 04-21-07

SERVTCED
FO BOX 1216, EATONTOWN, NJ 07724
WWW.auctionlistservices.com

1-B00-563-9740
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with item 160
with item 180

1
1
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wilh item 182
wilh item 1B2

with ltem

1
187

wilh 1tem 187

Not sold

Not =2eold
Not sold

LI
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ok ok
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| T S ol e

454,00
550.00
600.00

80,00
ad.C0
60.00
60,00
925,00
525.00
600,00
1,275.00

175.00
200,00

200,00

50.00C
30.00
100,048

30.00

250.00

10.00
100.00
60.00
4000
7.50
5.00
5.00
7.50
145.00
5.00
5.00
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04-26-2007

STEVE MIRAMTI T326956EET

PLALNSBORO 04-21-07

ADCTLION LIQUIDATION SERVICES

NJ 07724

www.auctionlistscrvices.con
1-800 563-9740

PG BOX 1Zle6,

Sales
BN Item Description
BQY 171 BIKES
209 172h BIEE
832 172 BIKE
832 173 BIKE
1100 174 EIKE
1100 175 BLEE
B37 1786 Bl¥
204 177 BlER
804 178 BLE
OGS 100 DIEHL COMPRESSOR
1052 101 COMEUTER EQUIEMENT & MICRO
FLCHE MACIINES
817 102 3 POLICE CAR CAGES
830 103 HONDA HARMONY 215 LAWN
MOWER.
B30 104 HONDA HARMONY 215 T.AWN
MOWETR
117 KEITCHEWAIT TRAZH COMPACTOR
817 118 COMPUTERS & MOMNITORS
BO4 118A ROYAL SHEEDDER
817 119 2 HP FRINTERS, FAX &
KEEYBOARDS
333 120 ACTEL VOICE MESSAGING
SYSTEM 250 W/ MANUFRT.S
833 121 BOX (F ISDN TELEFPHOME
COMPONENTS
B33 122 ROX OF TADN TETFTHONFE
COMPONENTS
B33 123 BOX QF ISDN TELEPHONE
COMPONFNTS
B33 124 BO¥ OF ISDN TELEPHOWE
COMPONENTS
833 125 BOY OF TSDN TETFEPRHONR
COMPONENTS
833 126 BUX OF ISDN TELEPHONE
COMEBONENTS
09 105 CHLLDS BLKER
BOS 106 10 SPEED BLKE
815 107 10 SPRED RIKR
g45 108 CHILD3 BIKE
645 109 CHILDS BIKE
845 110 MONGOOSE MOUNTALN BlER
203 111 SCIWINN BIEE
803 112 FUJI 10 SFEED BIKE
a80a 113 EOADMASTER MOUNTAIN BIKE
8089 114 BROADMASTER MOUNTAIN BIKE
A0S 115 MACNA MOUNTAIN BIEE

EATONTOWN,

mzE=E =

=z =

=

==

fold

Sold

Rk

Bald
Sald
gold
Sold
Sold

50ld

Suld
Jold
50ld
Sold

S5o0ld
S5o0ld

with item
1

with itecm

N

[

Not zold *

wilh item

with ileam

with item
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172

174

120

120

120

120

120

120

105

107

109

111

113
113

Page:

Total

10.00

[
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[

3.00
25.00
40,00

110.00
10.00

5.00
10.00

20.00
50,00
10.¢0

20.00

25,00

140.00C

12.50
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Sold with
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815
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1100
B09
g05
804
1019
g21
21
807
8507
845
B45
1100
1100
1100
1100
845
845
B45
845
B45
845
817
809
804
514
BOG

814
g2
gl4
B33
BOS
B33

809

128
1384
137
136
136A
144
111
140
142
143
19z
150
1591
152
153
154
155
1554
127
130
131
156
128
129
132
133
134
135
200
203
202
201
213

219
2045

222
206
213
208

221

Descripti

ROB3 10 &5
COMFUTER
PRINTERE
HP OFFLICE

2 FLLE CABLINET

8 OLFFICE

FQOL TABLE
QUTTF STRETOHER

STEVE MIRAMTI T326956EET

BUCTION LIQUIDATION SERVICES
PO BOX 1216, EATONTOWN, W

www._aucllonlistzervices.
1-800-563-9740

on lax

FEED BIEE
MONITORE, CPUS & N

JEY 714

CIIAIRE

AEmEE

7 MTSC. OFFICE DESK **

PANASONTC

4 AMERICA RACTNG WHERTSZ

4 QFFICE
Z OFFICE
4 OFFTCR
RTER
BTKE
BIKE
BIKE
BIKE
BLEE
BlKE

3TERED

DESK LAMES
CHAIRS
CHATRS

ZZzaE=E=3a

07724
com

* Not
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Sold with

Z TODDLER BLKES M

RTCYCTLE
BICYCLE
BIEE
BICYCLE
BICYCLE
BICYCLE
BICYCLE
BICYCLE
BICYCLE
DELL LAYI

bELL LNSPIR1ION LAPFTOF
DELL INSFIRION LAFTOF
TOSHRIBA SATELLITE LAFTOF
WOMANS GUCCT WATCH W/

50l

d with

S0ld wilh
So0ld with

8ol

d with

Sold with
Sold with
501d with

TUDE LAPTOP

Z2E=E 2

FURFLE FACFE

GOTD TONE

GOLD TONE BRACELET

(03-17730
GCOLD TONE
(01-1161)

SILVER TONE RING (02 ©6434)

MENS FO33

SILVER TONE MENS RING W/

S5TONES (0

RING W/ STONE

==

)
SEIKQ WATCII

=

ITW WATCH

22

0ez238)

SILVER TONE RING N

PLAINSBORD 0421 07

item 113
1
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item 151
1
item 153
1
item 155
L
item 127
ltem 127
item 127
1
item 128
1
item 132
item 13%
item 132

e e

—

10,00
5,00
10.00
5.00
5.00

1.00
30.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

5.00

110.00
£5.00
140,00
5.00
b, 00

7.50
20.00

.00

]

10,90
5.00
5.00
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AUCTION LIQULDATION SERVICES
PO BOX 12146, BATONTOWN, NJ 07724
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1-800-563-9740

Lisling For All Sales

Cescription

5

—

g27
809

B33
809

BOS
1100

218
207

220
210

217
1R:3=

SLLVER TONE RING (05-6434)
MANS BRITANNIA WATCII

NINE WEST WATCH

BED SUNGLASSES

SILVER TONE MENS RING
GILVER TONE FEARL RING,
PEARL BRACELET & EARRINGS
SILVER TONE RING W/ YELLOW
3TONFE

STTVER TONE RING W/ BLUR
STONES (0548673)

SILVER TONE W/ STUNE RTNG
GOLD TONE RING: W PURFLE
STONE (00566H)

GOLD TONE RING (06-2647)

2 BULLETIN BOARDS

*hk Mot zoldg **@

1

fold with item 214

1

55,00
5.00
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